
LOT 147 UNIT 21 THREE RIVERS EST

WD 1412-601,

CARDONA SANDRA
740 NE 23RD PLACE
PAMPANO, FL 33064

00-00-00-01382-000

9901 AC/XFOB
02

100000.21 1.00/

2021 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE
04/30/2024 MLU

04/19/2022 JB 0.92 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

0
7,000
14,000
21,000

0
21,000

0
21,000
21,000

0

21,000

1412/0601 5/26/2020 WD Q V 01 10,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELIZABETH A BUDDEN

SANDRA CARDONA
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000044087 RV - Recreational 04/01/2022

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

7,000

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 20,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


